Ordem
001°

002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

Senac

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2024
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2024/213

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Cédigo

66debc797deed
66decfcd313a9
66dee9c285ffd
66deec34b4ddd
66deee9faf5ch
66def77983763
66defb48ed2cb
66defb8354570
66df00d869739
66df057e5ea96
66df0d2e066eb
66df24799740f
66df32477ca54
66df642266ac9
66df6d3c960f5
66df906ae3cad
66e02023de9a6b
66e234bfa3140
66e2c53b7a17e
66e2c9f67a3d7
66e2e84e2a186
66e2ebf377106
66e3b7d454845
66e4276b02ddc
66e44571c5229
66e494e2729a8
66e4c9e047310
66e4ccc616095

Unidade Itabaiana

Técnico Em Massoterapia
09/10/2024

Nome
Shirley Santos de Menezes

Aline Mendonga Andrade
Thayslainne Teles de Santana
Laiany

Helloysa

Mirian

Karla Karolayne

Simone Ferreira da Silva
CLICIANE SOUZA SANTOS
dayse nascimento

Mailza

Lohayne Santos

AMANDA

Gilvanete Correia Miguel
Aline Lima

Thais

Maria Clara

Ayslane

Myslaine

Robson

ANA CARLA DOS SANTOS BORGES
Ménica de Lima Santana
Talyta Santiago

Eliane

Sulamita

Alessandra Jesus

Edilene Santos de Menezes

Deisielen Andrade Mendonga

Status
Selecionado

Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horéario inscricao
09/09/2024 06:14:33
09/09/2024 07:37:01
09/09/2024 09:27:46
09/09/2024 09:38:12
09/09/2024 09:48:31
09/09/2024 10:26:17
09/09/2024 10:42:32
09/09/2024 10:43:31
09/09/2024 11:06:16
09/09/2024 11:26:06
09/09/2024 11:58:54
09/09/2024 13:38:17
09/09/2024 14:37:11
09/09/2024 18:09:54
09/09/2024 18:48:44
09/09/2024 21:18:50
10/09/2024 07:32:03
11/09/2024 21:24:31
12/09/2024 07:40:59
12/09/2024 08:01:10
12/09/2024 10:10:38
12/09/2024 10:26:11
13/09/2024 00:56:04
13/09/2024 08:52:11
13/09/2024 11:00:17
13/09/2024 16:39:14
13/09/2024 20:25:20
13/09/2024 20:37:42



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°

Cédigo
66e59cb44e0bf
66e5d7671f760
66e6bc2b9eaab
66e74f03e7f97
66e77f88a7825

Nome

Aline

Waleria

Jéssica

Joyce Mara Silva de Andrade

Laizinha

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
14/09/2024 11:24:52
14/09/2024 15:35:19
15/09/2024 07:51:23
15/09/2024 18:17:55
15/09/2024 21:44:56



